
LOT 9 SOUTHERN EXPOSURES UNR: CO
S1/2 OF SEC 25, RUN E 1180.90 FT
POB, RUN E 787.25 FT TO C/L 60 F

RAMKHELAWAN RAJROOP/RAMKHELAWAN BIBI
15830 N W 16TH STREET
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33028

25-5S-15-00479-309

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

25515.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/07/2025 MLU 10.01 95,095 0 0 95,095

STANDARD
3

195,991
7,200
95,095

298,286
22,551

275,735
0

275,735
298,286
203,191

95,095

1307/0694 1/04/2016 WD Q V 01 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEAN MONESTIME

RAJROOP & BIBI RAMK

1038/1858 1/24/2005 WD Q V 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID E MANGRUM & GEO

JEAN MONESTIME
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000052015 Mobile Home 01/07/2025

HX Base Yr

169 SW DUREN PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,736 113.0000 116.39 202,053 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 MANUF 3  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1736

BAS 1,736 100 2026 1,736 195,991

1,736 1,736 195,991

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=15,15] E56 S31 W56 N31 $
.

BAS
2026

56

31

56

31

1 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2026 2025 100 200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,000

7,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,095


